PRODUCTS
BROCHURE 2014
EURA Drives
A Drives Company
CONTENTS
FREQUENCY INVERTER
PERMANENT MAGNET MOTOR
APPLICATION

E 800 – 230 / 240V Inverters
Inverter E800 - 1 x 230V / 240V
Inverter E800 - 3 x 230V / 240V
Inverter E800 - 3 x 400V / 460V
Model Rated current
Frame-
size
Dimensions
(WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E800-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2.5 A
E1 80x138x135
80 Ohm/200W
E800-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4.5 A
E800-0015 S2 1,5 kW -  7 A
E2 106x180x150
E800-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A
Model Rated current
Frame-
size
Dimensions

E800-0007 T2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A
E800-0015 T2 1,5 kW -  7 A
E2 106x180x150
E800-0022 T2 2,2 kW - 10 A
E 800 – 400 / 460V Inverters
Model Rated current
Frame-
size
Dimensions
(WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E800-0007-T3 0,75 kW - 2 A
E2 106x180x150
150 Ohm/80W
E800-0015-T3 1,5 kW - 4 A 150 Ohm/150W
E800-0022-T3 2,2 kW - 6,5 A 150 Ohm/150W
E800-0030-T3 3,0 kW - 7 A E3 106x180x150 150 Ohm/300W
E800-0040-T3 4,0 kW - 9 A
E4 138x235x152
150 Ohm/400W
E800-0055-T3 5,5 kW - 11 A 100 Ohm/550W
E800-0075-T3 7,5 kW - 14 A
E5 156x265x170
100 Ohm/750W
E800-0110-T3 11 kW - 20 A 100 Ohm/1.1kW
E800-0150-T3 15 kW - 26 A
E6 205x340x196
50 Ohm/1.5kW
E800-0185-T3 18,5 kW - 35 A 50 Ohm/2.0kW
E800-0220-T3 22 kW - 40 A 50 Ohm/2.2kW
E800-0300-T3 30 kW - 50 A
C3 265x435x235
25 Ohm/3.0kW
E800-0370-T3 37 kW - 68 A 25 Ohm/3.0kW
Inverter E800 - 3 x 400V / 460V
Model Rated current Frame
Dimensions
(WxQHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
min.value
E800-0450-T3 45 kW - 82 A C4 314×480×235 15 Ohm/4.5kW
E800-0550-T3 55 kW - 98 A C5
360x555x265
15 Ohm/5.5kW
E800-0750-T3 75 kW - 130 A C5
E800-0900-T3 90 kW - 165 A C6
410x630x300
8 Ohm/9.0kW
E800-1100-T3 110 kW - 200 A C6
Optional brake-unit
E800-1320-T3 132 kW - 240 A C7
516x760x326
E800-1600-T3 160 kW - 290 A C7
E800-1800-T3 180 kW - 340 A C8 560x900x342
E800-2000-T3 200 kW - 380 A C9 400x1300x385
E800-2200-T3 220 kW - 420 A CA
535x1330x380
E800-2500-T3 250 kW - 460 A CA
E800-2800-T3 280 kW - 500 A CB0
600x1450x380E800-3150-T3 315 kW - 550 A CB0
E800-3550-T3 355 kW - 610 A CB0
E800-4000-T3 400 kW - 670 A CB
600x1580x380
E800-4500-T3 450 kW - 730 A CB
PC-SOFTWARE
CONVERTER &
PARAMETER COPY BOX